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1 1
Jaya Smita 

Mishra

D/o-Gangadhar Mishra, At-
Ganeswarpur, Post-Kamagarh, 

Dist-Jajpur, M-9668053922, Pin-
755043

10-04-99 F
21Years,5Month

s,22Days
309 600 51.50 307 600 51.17 897 1400 64.07 N

2 2 Ipsita Das
D/o-Durga Prasad Das, At-

Naranpur, Post-Kodandapur, 
Dist.-Jajpur, Pin-755001

15-05-95 F
25Years,4Month

s,17Days
306 600 51.00 388 600 64.67 325 800 40.63 N

3 3
Madhusmita 

Puhan

W/o-Om Brahma, C/o-Prakash 
Chandra Nayak, At/Po- 

Mahakalpada, Via-Indupur, Dist-
Jajpur,Pin-754214

07-04-92 F
28Years,5Month

s,25Days
485 750 64.67 266 600 44.33 894 1800 49.67 663 1000 66.30 N 0 N N

4 4
Harapriya 
Mahanta

W/o-Kasyapanka Mahanta, At-
Nagarpal, Po-Paikala, Via-

Jhumpura, Dist-Keonjhor, Pin-
758031

24-06-91 F
29Years,3Month

s,8Days
473 750 63.07 287 600 47.83 718 1000 71.80 N 0  - Y

After B-tech completed 
MSW

5 5
Punam 

Dandasena

D/o-Tarun Kumar Dandasena, At-
Talabandhpada, Junagarh, 

Kalahandi-766014
15-07-96 F

24Years,2Month
s,17Days

339 600 56.50 239 600 39.83 658 1000 65.80 N 0  - N
After BBA completed 

MSW 

6 6
Bhagyalaxmi 

Dash

W/o-Sachidananda Tarai, At-
Sanskruti Bhawan, Dakhinkali 

Road, Dhenkanal-759001
21-06-92 F

28Years,3Month
s,11Days

473 750 63.07 312 600 52.00 961 1800 53.39 671 1000 67.10 N 0  - N

7 7 Nisha Mohapatra
W/o-Himadri Sekhar Rout, At/Po-

Lalbag, Po-Jajpur, Dist-Jajpur-
755007

24-02-88 F
32Years,7Month

s,8Days
351 750 46.80 323 600 53.83 752 1800 41.78 631 800 78.88 N 0 - N

8 8
Ipsita 

Priyadarsini

D/o-Pradeep Kumar Das, At-
Purighat, Po-Telengabazar, Dist-

Cuttack-753009
11-01-95 F

25Years,8Month
s,21Days

431 600 71.83 330 600 55.00 1095 1800 60.83 1307 2000 65.35 Y 0  - N

9 9
Ashok Kumar 

Swain

S/o-Rabindra Nath Swain, At-
Darabachha, Po-Marshaghai, Via-

Kendrapara, Dist-Kendrapara, 
Pin-754213

20-05-92 M
28Years,4Month

s,12Days
302 750 40.27 315 600 52.50 507 800 63.38 611 1000 61.10 Y  1.6 Yrs Y N

10 10 Pritam Sahu

S/o-Pradeep Kumar Sahu, At-
Bramhachari, W. No-16, 

Bargarh, Po/Dist-Bargarh, 
Odisha, Pin-768028

06-07-91 M
29Years,2Month

s,26Days
372 750 49.60 323 600 53.83 849 1800 47.17 1396 2000 69.80 N 0 N  

11 11
Chinmayee 

Nayak

D/o-Gaurang Nayak, At-
Nalamallik Patna, Mangalpur, 

Dist-Jajpur-755011, M-
8763316274

04-08-88 F
32Years,1Month

s,28Days
410 750 54.67 390 900 43.33 921 1800 51.17 1299 2000 64.95 N 0 N
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12 12 Monalisha Nayak

D/o-Sailashree Vihar, Chandra 
Sekharpur, Bhubanewar, Plot No-
Vim Colony 127,Pin- 751021,M-

7682807117

15-05-96 F
24Years,4Month

s,17Days
364 600 60.67 375 600 62.50 532 800 66.50 720 1000 72.00 N 0 N

13 13 Puspalata Chand

D/o-Madhusudan Sahu, C/o-
Sushanta Ku Chand, At-

Rairangpur Block office, Post-
Rairangpur, Dist-Mayurbhanj, 
Pin-757043, M-8270041998

18-06-89 F
31Years,3Month

s,14Days
352 750 46.93 412 900 45.78 838 1800 46.56 10 52.80 N 0 N

14 14
Divya Prakash 

Nayak

S/o-Akhaya Kumar Nayak, At/Po-
Khairabad, Dist-Jajpur, Via-
Devidwar, Pin-755007, M-

9861483443

11-06-92 M
28Years,3Month

s,21Days
262 750 34.93 294 600 49.00 883 1800 49.06 742 1200 61.83 N 0 N

15 15
Miss Sasmita 

Swain

D/o-Pitabas Swain, At/Po-
Khairabad, Via-Devidwar, Dist-

Jajpur-755007, M-
917830141426, 6371980491

24-06-93 F
27Years,3Month

s,8Days
326 800 40.75 281 600 46.83 641 1400 45.79 960 1600 60.00 N 0 N

16 16
Alok Kumar 

Pradhan

S/o-Late Srihari Pradhan, At-
Arabaka, Ps-Tikabali, Dist-

Kandhamal, Odisha, Pin-762010, 
M-9438545572

05-07-87 M
33Years,2Month

s,27Days
312 750 41.60 417 900 46.33 760 1400 54.29 705 1200 58.75 N 0 N Y

17 17
Maheswata 

Panda

D/o-Debendra Panda, AT/Po-
R.K. Nagar, Dist-Rayagada, Pin-

765001, M-7205252702
15-06-94 F

26Years,3Month
s,17Days

420 600 70.00 384 600 64.00 700.35 1200 58.36 Y
9 

months
N N

18 18 Rasmita Swain

D/o-Karunakara Swain, At-E/2, 
World Bank Colony, Near Fire 

Station, Po-Delta, Ps-Nayapalli, 
Bhubaneswar, Pin-751003, M-

7504390380

05-05-90 F
30Years,4Month

s,27Days
442 750 58.93 487 900 54.11 1013 1800 56.28 775 1200 64.58 N 0 N N

19 19
Chinmayee 

Sandhibigraha

D/o-Indrajit Panda, At-
Bhimkarpur, Po/Dt-Jajpur, 

Odisha - 755001, M-
8895940645

12-06-86 F
34Years,3Month

s,20Days
456 750 60.80 480 900 53.33 485 800 60.63 473 800 59.13 N 0 N N

20 20
Subhashree 

Nayak

D/o-Duryodhan Nayak, At-
Ramachandrapur, Po-

Talabandha, Via/Ps-Binjharpur, 
Dist-Jajpur, 755004, M-

8144963225

23-06-88 F
32Years,3Month

s,9Days
468 750 62.40 404 900 44.89 910 1800 50.56 849 1200 70.75 N 0 N N

21 21
Bhubaneswari 

Samal

W/o-Ashok Kumar Nayak, At-
Baliapada, Po-Pattamundai, Dist-

Kendrapara, Pin-754215, M-
9938742857

21-05-94 F
26Years,4Month

s,11Days
295 600 49.17 311 600 51.83 392 800 49.00 1937 3100 62.48 N 0 N N

22 22
Manoranjan 

Patra

S/o-Jogendra Patra, At-Chahata, 
Po/Ps-Dharmasala, Dist-Jajpur, 

Pin-755008, M-9853925456
14-06-86 M

34Years,3Month
s,18Days

318 750 42.40 315 900 35.00 504 1400 36.00 683 1200 56.92 N 0 N N
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23 23
Smruti Prava 

Dash

S/o-Laxmidhara Dash, At-
Chandrabhanupur, Po/Ps-

Bhandaripokhari, Dist-Bhadrak, 
Pin-756120, M-8917395378

02-05-98 M
22Years,4Month

s,30Days
491 600 81.83 378 600 63.00 1523 2400 63.46 879 1400 62.79 N 0 N N

MA in Sociology Mark 
Sheet Not Submitted

24 24
Sandhya Samira 

Biswal

D/o-Sushanta Kumar Biswal, At-
Ismailpur, Po-Mangalpur, B-

Dasarathpur, Dist-Jajpur-
755011, M-8658650637

12-06-93 F
27Years,3Month

s,20Days
363 800 45.38 264 600 44.00 850 1400 60.71 1058 1800 58.78 N 0 N N

25 25 Subhakanta Jena

S/o-Adwait Charan Jena, At-
Upara Baruan, Po-Kabirpur, 

Jajpur Sadar, Dist-Jajpur-
755009, M-8093127027

24-05-95 M
25Years,4Month

s,8Days
374 600 62.33 331 600 55.17 1009 1800 56.06 2296 3100 74.06 Y 0 N N

26 26 Ruturani Biswal

S/o-Niranjan Biswal, At/Po-
Sasanda, Via-Arei, Ps-Binjharpur, 

Dist-Jajpur-755027, M-
9337921294, 7978945171

03-06-97 M
23Years,3Month

s,29Days
278 600 46.33 391 600 65.17 558 800 69.75 852 1200 71.00 N 0 N N

27 27
Bibhuti Bhusan 

Sahoo

S/o-Sanjaya Kumar Sahoo, C/o-
Jagabandhu Sahoo, At-

Panchapada, Via- Chandbali, Dist-
Bhadrak-756133, M-

6362855747, 9439925361

12-08-86 M
34Years,1Month

s,20Days
338 750 45.07 479 900 53.22 540 800 67.50 512 800 64.00 N 0 N N

28 28
Swarna Prava 

Maharana

D/o-Satrughna Maharana, At-
Unit-4, Raghunath Nayak, Po-

Baidyarajpur, Dist-Jajpur, 
755001, M-8895514414

05-07-95 F
25Years,2Month

s,27Days
414 600 69.00 415 600 69.17 603 800 75.38 1121 1800 62.28 N 0 N N

29 29 Itishree Mohanty

D/o-Gyanaranjan Mohanty, At-
Bangara, Po-Khannagar, Ps-
Sadar, Block - Remuna, Dist-

Balasore, Pin-756060

24-03-97 F
23Years,6Month

s,8Days
311 600 51.83 281 600 46.83 978 1800 54.33 8 10 68.90 N 0 N N

30 30
Sudhansu Sekhar 

Swain

S/o-Dhruba Charan Swain, At-
Baidyanath Nagar, Unit-4, 

Po/Dist-Jajpur, Pin-755001, M-
7381336392

02-05-82 M
38Years,4Month

s,30Days
403 750 53.73 493 900 54.78 441 800 55.13 N 0 N N

31 31
Dhirendra Kumar 

Nayak

S/o-Dhaneswar Nayak, At-
Bidyadharpur, Po-Kamagarh, 

Dist-Jajpur, Ps-Jajpur Town, Pin-
755043, M-9337730850, 

9337730850

01-07-90 M
30Years,3Month

s,0Days
351 750 46.80 415 900 46.11 520 800 65.00 N 0 N N

32 32
Gouri Shankar 

Maharana

S/o-Akshay Kumar Maharana, 
C/o-Akshya Kumar Maharana, At-

Routarapur, Unit-3, Po/Dist-
Jajpur, Pin-755001, Odisha

01-07-88 M
32Years,3Month

s,0Days
401 750 53.47 364 900 40.44 949 1800 52.72 434 800 54.25 N 0 N N

33 33
Sunila Kumar 

Pradhan

S/o-Maguni Pradhan, At/Po-
Khallingi, Via-Pattapur, Dist-
Ganjam, Odisha-761013, M-

8249395537

02-05-88 M
32Years,4Month

s,30Days
331 750 44.13 314 600 52.33 877 1800 48.72 725 1200 60.42 N 0 N N
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34 34 Prativa Mahalik

W/o-Smruti Ranjan Sahoo, Plot 
No.-L-8, Baramunda, H.B. 

Colony, Po-Baramunda Colony, 
Bhubaneswar, Dist-Khurda-

751003, M-8338046910, 
8658330094

20-01-87 F
33Years,8Month

s,12Days
318 750 42.40 344 900 38.22 #DIV/0! 804 1200 67.00 N 0 N Y

35 35 Laxmipriya Swain

W/o-Ram Chandra Swain, F-82, 
Block-14, I.R.C. Village, 

Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar, Pin-
751015, M-8917202809

25-02-97 F
23Years,7Month

s,7Days
493 600 82.17 362 600 60.33 727 1400 51.93 1333 2000 66.65 N 0 N N

36 36
Bhabani Sankar 

Bhanja

S/o-Biswambhara Bhanj, At-
Parulia, Po-Kanpur, Via-

Rasgobindpur, Dist-Mayurbhanj, 
Odisha, Pin-757016, M-

7008844235, 7873934843

01-05-94 M
26Years,5Month

s,0Days
389 600 64.83 477 650 73.38 759.85 1200 63.32 0 0 N 0 N N

37 37 Swapna Ray
D/o-Debasish Ray, At-

Kapileswarpur, Jajpur-755001, 
M-6370038815, 7326926452

03-05-97 F
23Years,4Month

s,29Days
416 600 69.33 363 600 60.50 888 1400 63.43 663 1000 66.30 N 0 N N

38 38
Chandra Shekhar 

Nayak

S/o-Bijay Kumar Nayak, At-
Jalasarpur, Po-Khanditar, Via-

Rasulpur, Ps-Kuakhia, Dist-
Jajpur, Odisha, Pin-755051, M-

9337823419

19-06-86 M
34Years,3Month

s,13Days
353 750 47.07 476 900 52.89 1340 2000 67.00 N 0 N N

After BBA completed 
MSW 

39 39 Priyanka Kampal

D/o-Tralokya Chandra Kampal, 
At-Chheliapada, Ward No-04, 
Po/Ps-Khariar, Dist-Nuapada, 
Odisha-Pin-766107, M-
8658504191

10-03-95 F
25Years,6Month

s,22Days
64.60 297 500 59.40 7.5 10 70.00 N 0 N Y

40 40
Omm Prakash 

Nayak

S/o-Lokanath Nayak, At-
Damodarpur, Po-Chhatrapada, 

Via-Pritipur, Ps-Mangalpur, Dist-
Jajpur, Odisha, 755013, M-

9778082143

24-08-89 M
31Years,1Month

s,8Days
417 750 55.60 321 900 35.67 777 1200 64.75 N 0 N N

41 41
Madhusmita 

Panda

D/o-Dillip Kumar Panda, At-
Bilaparia, Po-Kuruda, Ps-Sadar, 

Block-Remuna, Balasore, M-
6370464215

18-10-96 F
23Years,11Mont

hs,14Days
338 600 56.33 308 600 51.33 10 7.31 69.45 N 0 N N

42 42 Sharmistha Jena 
D/o-Jashobanta Narayan Jena, 
At-Naharapur, Po-Jajpur, Pin-

755001, M-9337961883
12-06-97 F

23Years,3Month
s,20Days

214 600 35.67 214 600 35.67 1198 2000 59.90 N 0 N N

43 43
Sashi Bhusan 

Datta

S/o-Chaka Balanga, Po-
Balanga, Dist-Puri, Pin-

752105, M-7008050567
28-05-86 M

34Years,4Month
s,4Days

344 750 45.87 419 900 46.56 754 1200 62.83 N 0 N N

44 44 Jaismita Biswal

D/o-Pruthiraj Biswal, At/Po-
Taradipal, Via-Dandisahi, 
Block-Pattamundai, Dist.-

Kendrapara, Pin-754240, M-
8457075226

28-06-97 F
23Years,3Month

s,4Days
300 600 50.00 285 600 47.50 2182 3100 70.39 N 0 N N



Mark 
Secure

d

Total 
Marks

% of 
Marks

Mark 
Secure

d

Total 
Marks

% of 
Marks

Mark 
Secured

Total 
Marks

% of 
Marks

Mark 
Secured

Total 
Marks

% of 
Marks

Sl 
No

Appl. 
No

Name of the 
Candidates

Address
D.O.B (dd-
mm-yyyy)

Gend
er

Age as on Dtd. 
01.10.20

Educational Qualification

Ex
pe

rie
nc

e 
in

 H
ea

lth
 

Se
ct

or
 

Ye
ar

s 
of

 E
xp

er
ie

nc
e

N
O

C 
Su

bm
itt

ed
 Y

/N

Re
si

de
nt

 c
er

tif
ic

at
e

Remarks (if any)

HSC 10+2 
Graduation in Sociology 

(Core Subject)
MA in Sociology / MSW

45 45 Amrita Sahoo

D/o-Nakula Sahoo, At/Po-
Kankadapal, PS-Kaliapani, Via-

Sukinda, Dist.-Jajpur, Pin-
755018, M-6370024035

15-03-97 F
23Years,6Month

s,17Days 433 600 72.17 306 600 51.00 1433 2000 71.65 N 0 N N

46 46 Kaberi Sahoo
D/o-Alibag, Unit-14, 

Debidwar, Ps-Jajpur, Town, 
Dist-Jajpur, Pin-755007

25-05-93 F
27Years,4Month

s,7Days
292 800 36.50 346 600 57.67 563 800 70.38 7.38 10 70.11 N 0 N N

47 47 Nigam Sahoo

S/o-Narayan Sahoo, At-
Kantamalia, Po-Khankira, Ps-
Nihalprasad, Dist-Dhenkanal, 

Pin-759016

10-05-96 M
24Years,4Month

s,22Days
347 600 57.83 269 600 44.83 1408 2000 70.40 N 0 N N

48 48 Pritismita Nayak

D/o-Sukadev Nayak, At-
Gopinath Vihar, Sartol, Po-
Nayabazar, Cuttack, Pin-
753004, M-8895838710

25-05-97 F
23Years,4Month

s,7Days
361 600 60.17 376 600 62.67 762 1200 63.50 N 0 N N

49 49 Bishnu Chhura

S/o-Gunanidhi Chhura, At-
Ghantasahada, Via-Kholan, 

Dist-Balangir, Odisha-767066, 
M-9777698138, 9438021016

12-05-87 M
33Years,4Month

s,20Days 264 600 44.00 352 600 58.67 6.93 10 65.84 N 0 N N

50 50 Sandhyarani Bilas

S/o-Arun Kumar Bilas, At-
Daitari, Po-Talapada, Ps-
Daitari, Via-JK Road, Dist-
Keonjhar, Pin-758026, M-

8763708850

10-04-97 F
23Years,5Month

s,22Days 396 600 66.00 349 600 58.17 487 800 60.88 6.5 10 65.00 N 0 N N

51 51
Santosh Kumar 

Sahoo

S/o-Sankarsan Sahoo, At-
Maheswarpur, Po-Kabirpur, 

Dist-Jajpur-755009, M-
9348996071

08-06-95 M
25Years,3Month

s,24Days
257 600 42.83 329 600 54.83 #DIV/0! 2198 3100 70.90 N 0 N N

52 52 Saroj Naik

S/o-Mr. Bineswar Naik, At-
Dramba, Po-Tikarbaju, Via-M. 
Rampur, Dist-Kalahandi, Gp-

Lubengarh, Odisha, Pin-
762110, M-9439658119

26-07-95 M
25Years,2Month

s,6Days
332 600 55.33 340 600 56.67 859 1400 61.36 2110 3100 68.06 N 0 N N

53 53 Surya Kanta Rya

S/o-Rajani Kanta Rya, Rajani 
Kanta Rya, At/Po-Adhanga 

Garh, Via-Anakhia, Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur, Pin-754102, M-

9439638651

21-04-86 M
34Years,5Month

s,11Days
258 750 34.40 336 900 37.33 540 1400 38.57 630 1200 52.50 N 0 N N
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54 54
Subhasmita 

Mishra

D/o-Shyamsundar Mishra, At-
Gopinathpur, Shasan, Po-

Sitaleswar, Vi-Aul, 
Kendrapara, Pin-754219, M-

9937822038

04-06-94 F
26Years,3Month

s,28Days 389 600 64.83 312 600 52.00 2034 3100 65.61 N 0 N N

55 55 Isharani Mishra

D/o-Damarpur, Shasan, Ps-
Pattamundai, Dist-

Kendrapara, Odisha, Pin-
754217, M-9337742252

03-05-98 F
22Years,4Month

s,29Days
337 600 56.17 314 600 52.33 458 800 57.25 N 0 N N

56 56 Subhasree Nayak

D/o-Anataryami Nayak, At-
Kothidhia, Po-Bramhabarada, 

Dist-Jajpur, Pin-755005, M-
7205707263

10-04-99 F
21Years,5Month

s,22Days 320 600 53.33 323 600 53.83 682 1400 48.71 N 0 N N

57 57 Arpita Pani
D/o-Hrushikesh Pani, At-Plot 

No-744, Saheed Nagar, 
Bhubaneswar, Pin-751007

20-05-97 F
23Years,4Month

s,12Days
280 600 46.67 282 600 47.00 458 800 57.25 N 0 N Y

58 58
Munmun 

Mohapatra

D/o-Gouranga Mohapatra, At-
Bakhanpur, Po-Jahanpur, Dist-

Jajpur, Via-Debidwar, Pin-
755007, M-9692186071

11-07-91 F
29Years,2Month

s,21Days
320 750 42.67 251 600 41.83 6.81 10 64.70 N 0 N N

59 59
Santanu 
Mohanty

S/o-Satyapriya Mohanty, At-
Besalia, Po-Gundichapada, Ps-
Sadar, Dist-Dhenkanal, Pin-

759025, M-9937479590, 
7978144043

28-11-86 M
33Years,10Mont

hs,4Days
385 750 51.33 375 900 41.67 7.55 10 71.73 N 0 N N

60 60
Ajit Kumar 

Pradhan

S/o-Braja Kishore Pradhan, At-
Patulisahi, Po-Kesharpur, Dist-

Nayagarh, Odisha, Pin-
752079, M-9668879964

18-05-94 M
26Years,4Month

s,14Days 372 600 62.00 348 600 58.00 6.8 10 64.60 N 0 N N

61 61 Snehalata Jena
D/o-Harehrushna Jena, At/Po-

Baro, Via-Tihidi, Dist, Pin-
756130, M-8093200460

25-04-92 F
28Years,5Month

s,7Days
447 750 59.60 352 600 58.67 513 800 64.13 600 1000 60.00 N 0 N N

62 62
Sushree 

Soujanya Sharma

D/o-Aditya Narayan Sharma, 
At/Po-Santhasara, Ps-Gondia, 

Dist-Dhenkanal, M-
8658496247, 7077942767

13-07-95 F
25Years,2Month

s,19Days 296 600 49.33 351 600 58.50 1979 3100 63.84 N 0 N N
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HSC 10+2 
Graduation in Sociology 
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MA in Sociology / MSW

63 63 Silabrata Panda

S/o-Late Nehru Panda, C/o-
Rakesh Nayak, At-Shakti 
Nagar, WN-II, BARGARH-
768028, M-7377077574

26-05-91 M
29Years,4Month

s,6Days 480 750 64.00 360 600 60.00 6.95 10 64.50 N 0 N N

64 64 Harapriya Barik

D/o-Hrudananda Barik
At- Balipokhari, Po- 

Paramanadapur, Dist- 
Bhadrakh, Akhuapada

Pin- 756122
Mob- 9556748777

18-06-96 F
24Years,3Month

s,14Days
409 600 68.17 459 600 76.50 578 800 72.25 1281 1800 71.17 N 0 N N


